
 KENRIDGE PRIMARY   TERM 3 2023  NETBALL TERM PLANNER 
WEEK MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

1 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

18/07 
School opens. 
 
School sport, extra 
lessons and cultural 
activities start 

19/07 
 

20/07 
 

21/07 
 

22/07 
 

2 
 

 

24/07 
 

25/07 
 

26/07 
Winter B team sport 
tours to Southern 
Cape 
 
 
 
Netball friendlies vs 
Bastion U7 – U13 
(HOME) 
 

27/07 
Winter B team sport 
tours to Southern 
Cape  
 
Eversdal U/13A 
Netball Fast 5  

28/07 
Winter B team sport 
tours to Southern 
Cape 
 
Gene Louw CDE 
Netball festival 
U10 CDEF 
U11 CDE 
U12 CDEF 
U13 CDE 
 

29/07 
Winter B team sport 
tours to Southern Cape 
 
 

3 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

31/07 

 

Netball friendlies vs 

Brackenfell 

U7 – U10 

U12 – U13 

(AWAY)  

01/08 
 
 

02/08 
 
Winter A team sport 
tours to Eastern Cape 
 
 
 
 
Netball & Rugby vs 
Van Riebeeckstrand 
(HOME) 
 

03/08 
 
Winter A team sport 
tours to Eastern Cape 
 
 

04/08 
 
Winter A team sport 
tours to Eastern Cape 
 
 
 

05/08 
 
Winter A team sport 
tours to Eastern Cape 
 
 

4 
 

 
 

07/08 
 
U12 SA top schools 
netball 
 

08/08 
 
U12 SA top schools 
netball 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

09/08 
 
Public Holiday 
Women’s Day 
 
 
 
 
 
U12 SA top schools 
netball 

10/08 
 
U12 SA top schools 
netball 

11/08 
 
STELL LAER Winter 
sport days 
Rugby & Netball 
U7 – U13 
(HOME) 

12/08 
 
 
 
 
 

5 
 

 

14/08 
 

15/08 

 

16/08 

 

U12A – U13A 

Fast Five @ KPS 

 

17/08 
 

18/08 
 

19/08 
 
U9 CDE Netball 
Festival @ KPS 
 
 

6 
 
 
 

21/08 
 

22/08 

 

23/08 

 

Bellpark Netball 
Matches  
U7 – U13 
(HOME) 
 

24/08 25/08 

 

26/08 

 
EIKESTAD Winter 
sport days 
Netball and Rugby at 
Eikestad 
U7 – U13 
(AWAY) 

7 
 
 
 
 
 

28/08 29/08 
 
Paarl Girls High 
Netball Matches 
(AWAY) 

30/08 
 

U7 – U13 

INTERHOUSE 
Tulbagh 

Van Riebeeck 
Van der Stel 

31/08 
 

01/09 
 

02/09 
 
Mikro Rugby 7’s and 
Netball Tournament 
(AWAY) 
 
 
 

8 
 
 
 

04/09 
 
 
 
 
 

05/09 
 

06/09 
 

U10 - U13 CDEF 
Netball Tournament 
(HOME) 
 
 
 

07/09 
 
Paarl Gim Netball     
U12 A Fast 5’s  

08/09 
 
  
 

09/09 
 
Dprep Netball: U/7 - 
U/9 DEFG 

9 
 

 

11/09 
 
 

12/09 
 

13/09 14/09 

 
 

15/09 
 

16/09 
 

10 
 

18/09 
 

19/09 
 
 

20/09 
 
 
 

21/09 
 
 
 

22/09 

 

23/09 

11 
 
 
 
 
 

25/09 
Public Holiday 
 
 
 

26/09 
 

U13 Netball Girls 

Challenge 

U13 Rugby Boys 

 

TEACHERS VS 
TEACHERS Netball 
 

27/09 
 

28/09 
 
 

29/09 
School closes 
 
 

 

 


